PROUD TO BE INDIAN
PRIVILEGED TO BE GLOBAL

THRU. COURIER

MOL/
October 14, 2015

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department,
1st Floor, New Trading Ring,
Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street,

MUMBALI - 400 001.

Dear Sir,

As per Clause 35 of the Listing Agreement, we are sending herewith the Distribution of
Shareholding as on 30th September, 20135.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

/7
;&&&\O}%
QTA GARG

COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above

Corporate Office : Regd. Office & Works :
Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Maral Sarovar, V. & P. 0. Khalbujurg
Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tehsil Khasrawad, Distt. Khargone - 451 660, (M.P.)
Tel. : +91-120-4390300 (EPABX) Phones : +91-7285-265401-265405
Fax: +91-120-4277841, 4277842 Fax : +91-7285-265406
Website: www.maraloverseas.com Website: www.Injbhilwara.com

Corporate Identification No.: L17124MP1989PLC008255



((a)

Name of the Company
Scrip Code
Name of the Scrip

Class of security

Quarter ended

Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED
BSE : 521018 NSE: MARALOVER
MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED

Equity Shares & Face value of ¥ 10/- each

As on : 30-09-2015

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-

As a % of Total No. of partly

As a % of Total No. of

up shares paid-up shares shares of the company
Held by Promoter / Promoters group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
As a % of total no. of shares
0,
Outstanding convertible|No. of outstanding As @ /° of Total No.. of of the company, assuming
. e outstanding convertible .
securities:- securities N full conversion of the
securities . =
convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL
0,
As a % of Total No. of As a % of total no. of sha_res
Warrants:- No. of warrants of the company, assuming
warrants .
full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/ promoter group NIL NIL NIL
Held by public NIL NIL NIL
Total NIL NIL NIL

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities

4,15,08,000 Equity Shares of ¥10/- each




MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED (AS ON 30.09.2015)

Total shareholding as a sh ledged
Category percentage of total number ares pledged or
Number of Number of of shares otherwlse encumbered
Category of shareholder sharehol- tetlinumbor yshares i]el_d n
ders of shares demafterlallzed Asa —
orm
code Percentage | percentage HumBEr of A58
of (A+B) of (A+B+C) shares | percentage
0 () () ) ) (Vi) ) vy (RS
Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
(A) Grou
p
(1) |Indian
(a) |Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family 9 2817773 2817773 6.79 6.79| 1159373 41.15
®) Central Government/ State
Government(s)
(c) |Bodies Corporate 7 28291556 28291556 68.16 68.16| 13783507 48,72
(d) |Financial Institutions/ Banks
Any Other
@ [
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 16 31109329 31109329 74.95 74.95| 14942880 48.03
(2) |Foreign
@ Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/
Foreign Individuals)
(b) Bodies Corporate
(c) Institutions
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor
(e) |Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2) 16 31109329 31109329 74.95 74.95| 14942880 48.03
(B) |Public Shareholding
(1) |Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/ UTI 5 1000 0 0.01 0.01 0 0
(b) |Financial Institutions/ Banks 2 300 0 0 0 0 0
Central Government/ State
© Government(s) 9 9 2 9 0 9 o
(d) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(e) |lnsurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(f) Foreign Institutiona! Investors 6 5800 0 0.01 0.01 0 ]
(@) |Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(h}  |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(0} Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 13 7100 0 0.02 0.02 0 0
(2) Non-institutions 0 0
(a) |Bodies Corporate 323 2388641 2386239 5.75 575 0 0
(b)  |Individuals -
i. Individual shareholders holdingl  4gq4g 5433042 4668684 13.09 13.09 0 0
nominal share capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.
ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 1 78 2482019 2482019 5,88 5.98 0 0
lakh.
(©)  |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
(d) |Any Other 70 87869 86869 0.21 0.21 0 0
1 (Clea(ing Members) (NSDL+CDSL) 23 13070 13070 0.03 0.03
Transit A/lc. shares ,
2|Foreian Bodies Corporate 1 200 000 0.00
3|Non Resident Indians 48 74599 73799 0.18 0.18
Sub-Total (B)(2) 16587 103915671 9623811 25.03 25.03 0 0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=
16600 10398671 9623811 25.05 25.05 0 0
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
TOTAL (A)+(B) 16616 41508000 40733140 100.00 100.00( 14942880 36.00
Shares held by Custodians and
(C) |against which Depository Receipts
have heen issued
1 Promoter and Promoter Group
2 Public
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 16616 41508000 40733140 100.00 100.00| 14942880 36.00
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MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED (AS ON 30.09.2015)

(IXd)

Statement showing details of locked-in shares : NOT APPLICABLE

Sr. Name of the shareholder Category of Number Locked-in shares as a
No. Shareholders of percentage of total
(Promoters locked number of shares {i.e.,
/Pubilic) in Grand Total (A)+(B)+ (C)
shares indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
1
TOTAL 0 0.00
(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs) : NOT APPLICABLE
Sr.  |Type of outstanding Number of Number of Shares underlying
No. | DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding shares outstanding DRs as a
SDRs, etc.) DRs underlying percentage of total
outstanding| number of shares {i.e.,
DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
1
2
TOTAL
Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are
()(b) held by "Promoter/Promoter group" are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares :
NOT APPLICABLE
Sr. Type of Number of Shares underlying
No. Kame afthe DR ioldor outstanding shares outstanding DRs as a
DR (ADRs, underlying percentage of total
GDRs, outstanding| number of shares {i.e.,
SDRs, etc.) DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C)
indicated in Statement
at para (l)(a) above}
1
2

TOTAL




MARAL OVERSEAS LIMITED (AS ON 30.09.2015)

(@)

Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Category
code

Category of shareholder

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

8 %
CUMULATIVE
REDEEMABLE
PREFERENCE
SHARES

3 %
CUMULATIVE
REDEEMABLE
PREFERENCE
SHARES

Class Z

Total Voting Rights i.e. (V1)

Total Voting
Rights
(HHI+IV+V)

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage of
(A+B+C)

()

(mn

D)

(Iv)

V)

(Vi)

(ViI)

)

(A)

Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family

125000

125000

4.05

4.05

(b)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(©)

Bodies Corporate

1075000

1075000

34.84

34.84

(d

Financial Institutions/ Banks

(e)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

1200000

1200000

38.89

38.89

(2)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals Individuals/  Foreign

Individuals)

(Non-Resident

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

1200000

1200000

38.89

38.89

(B)

Public Shareholding

(1)

Institutions

Mutual Funds/ UTI

(b)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

(©)

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds

(e)

Insurance Companies

Foreian Institutional Investors

(g)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(h)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B){1)

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

(2)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

(b)

Individuals -

i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital up to Rs. 1 lakh.

ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs. 1 lakh.

(c)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)

1885400

1885400

61.11

61.11

TOTAL (A)+(B)

1885400

1200000

3085400

100.00

100.00

(©)

Shares held by Custodians and against which
Depository Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

1885400

1200000

3085400

100.00

100.00




